广州蓝禾
Subminiature Circular Series................................................................
Catalog
.
How to order...............................................................................................1
2
Micro circular Series...........................................................................3-6
Standard Circular Series....................................................................7-9

MC BH RA 2 F SS
Connectors
How to Order
Locking Sleeves
DSL: Polyoxymethylene
MCDLS: Micro Polyoxymethylene
A: 2,3,4&5Pin
Micro: 10.12&16Pin
B: 1,6,8&10Pin
C: 12&16Pin
F: Female
M: Male
DSL A F
4101-8/32(50C)-11-0050
Coaxial Series and Split-petal Series
Cable length, Unit: cm
11:Pin，00:Socket
01 = cable plug
02 = metal penetration
03=Dummy Plug
Outer Diameter for the Whole Plug
41: Split-Petal outer diameter
15/25: coaxial outer diameter
1
Total Pin Number(CoaxialImpedance)
Number of Pins per Petal
Renhotec-industrial.com
Specification:
Insulation resistance: >200 MΩ
Contact resistance: <0.01Ω
Durability Life: >500 times
Depth: 6000 meters
Wire Color for 6pin:
Materials:
Plug: Neoprene
Socket: 316 stainless steel/ titanium alloy
Pin: Gold-plated copper
Dimensions: mm
Thread: Metric M8
Can be customized:
1: Cable Length
2: Shell Material:  stainless steel/ titanium alloy
Locking cap: Polyoxymethylene
Nut and gasket: Stainless steel
O ring: Nitrile
Temperature: -4° ~ +60° C
Number of cores: 2、3、4、5、6 core
Electrical Characteristics:
Wire cross-section(2-4 core): 0.5 mm² wire; 300V@3Amp
Wire cross-section(5 core):   0.3mm² wire; 300V@2Amp
1 Brown, 2 Brown/White, 3 Blue, 4 Blue/White, 5 Orange, 6 Orange/White
Cable Diameter: 6mm, PU (for 5 6Pin)
Pressure-resistant water depth: 3000 meters
Wire Color for 2 3 4 5pin:
1 black, 2 white, 3 red, 4 green, 5 orange
Cable Diameter: 5mm, PVC (for 2 3 4Pin)
Wire cross-section(6 core):  0.2 mm² network cable;  200V@1Amp
8.5
O-Ring 10.82x1.78
29
1
9
.
5
1
9
19 1323
1
3